
CATHOLIC SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

1949 GOLDSMITH LANE, SUITE 101, LOUISVILLE, KY 40218

456-2722/ FAX: 459-8420

FIELD

DATE: TIMES AVAILABLE: DATE: TIMES AVAILABLE: DATE: TIMES AVAILABLE:

June 4 (Sun)

June 5 (Mon)

June 6 (Tue)

June 7 (Wed)

June 8 (Thur)

June 9 (Fri)

June 10 (Sat)

June 11 (Sun)

June 12 (Mon)

June 13 (Tue)

June 14 (Wed)

June 15 (Thur)

June 16 (Fri)

June 17 (Sat)

8TH GR. DOES YOUR FIELD HAVE LIGHTS?

6TH GR. YES

4TH GR. NO

June 29 (Thur)

June 30 (Fri)

IS YOUR FIELD AVAILABLE FOR:

FIELD MANAGER:

PRIMARY PHONE:

May 15 (Mon)

May 16 (Tue)

May 17 (Wed)

May 18 (Thur)

May 20 (Sat)

May 21 (Sun)

May 22 (Mon)

May 23 (Tue)

May 24 (Wed)

May 25 (Thur)

May 30 (Tue)

May 31 (Wed)

June 2 (Fri)

May 19 (Fri)

E-MAIL ADDRESS:

2017 BASEBALL LEAGUE AND TOURNAMENT DATE FORM

TOURNAMENT:

Please mark the specific dates and times your field is available for league play beginning May 15th (May 15th through 

May 21st would be 4th grade games) and ending June 30th. This is a 7 game schedule per team.  Tournament play will 

be determined after we have scheduled the leagues, however, please include dates for tournament play at your 

field. Thank you for your cooperation and diligence in this matter. Return this form by APRIL 19th to the CSAA 

office. 

June 1 (Thur)

June 18 (Sun)

June 19 (Mon)

June 20 (Tue)

June 21 (Wed)

June 2 (Thur)

June 23 (Fri)

June 24 (Sat)

June 25 (Sun)

June 26 (Mon)

June 27 (Tue)

June 28 (Wed)

June 3 (Sat)


